 MP6545
 45V, 2.5A, Simple
Three-Phase Power Stage
MP6545 Rev. 1.1 MonolithicPower.com 1
5/12/2023 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2023 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
DESCRIPTION
The MP6545 is a three-phase power stage IC

5/12/2023 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2023 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number* Package Top Marking MSL Rating
MP6545GV QFN-28 (4mmx5mm) See Below 2
MP6545GF TSSOP-28EP See Below 2a
* For Tape & Reel, add suffix -Z (e.g. MP6545GV-Z).
* For Tape & Reel, add suffix -Z (e.g. MP6545GF-Z).
TOP MARKING (MP6545GF)
MPS: MPS prefix
YY: Year code
WW: Week code